Ladies Colouring

Own colour ,wash and quick blast

Own colour with blow wave
Roots only wash and quick blast

Roots and blow

Roots cut and finish from
Full head / ends refresh, cut and finish

Roots, part/front foils, cut and finish (max 6 foils) from
Stretched root or over 1 inch regrowth additional

Toner, wash, and quick blast

Toner, cut and finish

Olaplex bonding treatment with blast
Cap half head, cut and finish

Cap full head, cut and finish

T-section, cut and finish

Half head foils, cut and finish

Full head foils, cut and finish

Balayage, cut and finish
Any of above

Additional Measure of colour or thick hair

from

from

from

from Short

from  Long

from Short
Long

Short

Long

from

with roots
with full head
with toner

fanola shampoo

Olaplex bonding system in colour treatment up to shoulder length

past shoulder length

£20.00
£32.00

£34.00

£48.00
£58.00
£62.00
£70.00

+ £6.00/ quart tube

£25.00
£42.00
£20.00
£52.50
£58.00
£60.00
£65.00
£68.00
£78.00
£78.00
£88.00
£86.00

+ £19.00
+ £21.00

+ £15.00

+ £1.50/measure
£11.00/ half tube

£11.00
£15.50

Ombre and colour corrections prices available upon free consultation. Prior skin
test will be necessary 48 hours before application. Strand test cutting may be
necessary. Always remember to charge and quote for additional colour needed.
Please check upon booking length, thickness and if any colour has been used
previously. Deduct £10.00 if no cut + £5.00 for past shoulder length or thick hair







