Ladies Colouring

Own colour ,wash and quick blast		£20.00
Own colour with blow wave	from	£32.00
Roots only wash and quick blast		£34.00
Roots and blow	-1//	£48.00
Roots cut and finish from	111	£58.00
Full head / ends refresh, cut and finish	# 111	£62.00
Roots, part/front foils, cut and finish (max 6 foils)) from	£70.00
Stretched root or over 1 inch regrowth additional	181	+ £6.00/ quart tube
Toner, wash, and quick blast		£25.00
Toner, cut and finish	from	£42.00
Olaplex bonding treatment with blast	from	£20.00
Cap half head, cut and finish		£52.50
Cap full head, cut and finish		£58.00
T-section, cut and finish	from Short	£60.00
	from Long	£65.00
Half head foils, cut and finish	from Short	£68.00
	Long	£78.00
Full head foils, cut and finish	Short	£78.00
	Long	£88.00
Balayage, cut and finish	from	£86.00
Any of above	with roots	+ £19.00
	with full head	+ £21.00
	with toner	+£15.00
	fanola shampoo	+ £1.50/measure
Additional Measure of colour or thick hair		£11.00/ half tube
Olaplex bonding system in colour treatment	up to shoulder length	£11.00
	past shoulder length	£15.50

Ombre and colour corrections prices available upon free consultation. Prior skin test will be necessary 48 hours before application. Strand test cutting may be necessary. Always remember to charge and quote for additional colour needed. Please check upon booking length, thickness and if any colour has been used previously. Deduct £10.00 if no cut + £5.00 for past shoulder length or thick hair

